P FA N N E N B E R G . C O M
P R O D U C T S   S I G N A L  T O W E R S
SIGNAL TOWERS
BR 50
•	Modular design with sturdy housing for all indoor and outdoor applications in
tough conditions.
•	Wherever machine status needs to be displayed and warning signals given.
•	High protection system IP 54 (optionally IP 65).

BR50-FL-GR 28250071060 28250078060
BR50-FL-BL 28250071070 28250078070
LED module, monitored
(top module)
BR50-LED-M-YE – 28250068030
BR50-LED-M-RE – 28250068050
LED module, monitored
(bottom module)
BR50-LED-M-YE – 28250368030
BR50-LED-M-RE – 28250368050
Sounder module BR50-SM 28250081000 28250088000
AS-i module BR50-AS-i 28250148300
AS-i-AB module BR50-AS-i-AB 28250178300
Mounting stand (stainless steel)
with plinth
100 mm BR50-S100 28250150010
250 mm BR50-S250 28250150020
400 mm BR50-S400 28250150040
Tube with thread
and bracket (stainless steel),
excl. seal and cable
100 mm BR50-T100 28250160010
250 mm BR50-T250 28250160020
400 mm BR50-T400 28250160040
Wall bracket for mounting stand BR50-W 28250200000
Mounting kit BR50-BG 28250210000
Module gasket IP 65 BR50-MG 28250220000
Tube gasket IP 65 BR50-TG 28250230000